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Built Green Canada’s BC-Based Certified Energy Advisors 

 

CEA License Legend 

 

NH  EnerGuide & Built Green New Homes 

BGR  Built Green Renovations 

BGM  Built Green MURBS 

BGHD  Built Green High Density 

 

Lower Mainland 

 

E3 Eco Group Inc. 

 

 Troy Glasner 604‐874‐3715 troy@e3ecogroup.com NH, BGM, BGHD 

 Einar Halbig 604‐727‐4322 einar@e3ecogroup.com NH 

 Juliet Hoffman 604‐564‐7336 juliet@e3ecogroup.com NH 

 

H&H Small Space Solutions Inc. 

 

 Deborah van der Horst 778‐855‐4577 hhsss@shaw.ca NH 

 Michael Heimann 778‐855‐4577 hhss@shaw.ca NH 

 

Total Home Solutions 

 

 Scott Hilder 778‐484‐5002 scotth@totalhome.ca NH, BGR 

 

Richard Kadulski Architects 

 

 Richard Kadulski 604‐689‐1841 kadulski@direct.ca NH 

 

Green Foot Forward 

 

 Jim Campbell 604‐880‐1068 jcam111@telus.net NH 

 

Building Balance Consulting Inc. 

 

 Stan Jang 604‐351‐5975 stan@buildingbalance.ca NH, BGR, BGM 
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Building Performance Consulting 

 

 Gwendal Castellan 604‐787‐9577 gcastellan@gmail.com NH 

 

Envirochem Services Inc 

 

 Andriana Beauchemin 604‐986‐0233 andriana.beauchemin@envirochem.com 

NH 

 

Capital Home Energy  

www.capitalhomeenergy.com 

 

 Luke Dolan 604‐562‐0387 capitalhomeenergy@gmail.com NH, BGM 

 

Capture Energy  

 

 Scott Silverthorn 604‐447‐0155 scott@capture‐energy.ca NH, BGR 

 

Red Door Energy Advisors 

 

 Monte Paulsen 778‐898‐0310 monte@reddoorenergyadvisors.ca NH, BGR 

 

Eli‐T Design & Prototyping for NZEH Ltd.  

www.sustainableheating.ca 

 

 Ivan Tochev 604‐875‐6164 ivan_tochev@shaw.ca NH 

 

Independent 

 

 Ed Joson 604‐777‐6933 edconsulting@shaw.ca NH 

 Fred Lee 604‐618‐0438 fred@leemail.ca NH 

 Doug McRae 778‐888‐4435 dougmcrae@telus.net NH 

 Thomas Johnson 604‐944‐3385 tjtech@shaw.ca NH 

 Amir Ekhlasi 604‐518‐0078 loyal.inspection@gmail.com NH 

 

Sea to Sky 

 

Canada Home Energy 

 

 Richard Haywood 604‐967‐1148 canadahomeenergy@gmail.com NH 

http://www.capitalhomeenergy.com/
http://www.sustainableheating.ca/
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Vancouver Island 

 

Performance Energy Advisors 

 

 Wendy Smith 250‐661‐9551 energal@shaw.ca NH, BGR, BGM 

 

E3 Eco Group 

 

 Kristi Owens 250‐477‐5282 kristi@e3ecogroup.com NH 

 Roger Chayer 250-218-0965 roger@e3ecogroup.com NH, BGM, BGH 

 

Talus Green Building Consulting 

 

 Roger Chayer 250.218.0965 talusconsulting@gmail.com NH, BGM, BGH 

 

Building Energy Engineering 

 

 Niels Anthonsen P. Eng 250‐886‐3142 niels@beengineering.ca NH, BGR, BGM 

 

Energy Design  

www.energydesign.ca 

 

 Steve Satow 250‐744‐2244 steve@energydesign.ca NH 

 

Central Interior 

 

R U Green Consulting 

 

 Heather Lamar 250‐573‐2096 rugreen@shaw.ca NH 

 

Enersave Consulting Services 

 

 Moris DiGiovanni 250‐215‐3218 enersave@shaw.ca NH, BGR 

 

Hometech Energy Solutions 

 

 Nicky Hancock 778‐469‐1112 nicky@hometechenergy.com NH, BGR 

 

 

 

mailto:talusconsulting@gmail.com
http://www.energydesign.ca/
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Northern Interior 

 

Hometech Energy Solutions 

 

 Rod Croome 250‐981‐4546 rcroome@telus.net NH, BGR 

 Russell Reimer 1‐866‐561‐0708 russell@hometechenergy.com NH, BGR 

 

Kootenay Region 

 

Kootenay Energy Advisor 

 

 Ray Smith 250‐428‐2704 kootenayenergyadvisor@gmail.com NH, BGR 

 

Independent 

 

 Gerry Sawkins 250‐509‐1965 gsadvisor@shaw.ca NH, BGM 

 

 

 


